CFJ - U12 Filles
Trophée Lacoste

begins 27/10/2020 ends 01/11/2020 - GOLF DU GOUVERNEUR

Official entry list
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LAST NAME First name Enroliment date Region
NEVEUX Louise 10/09/20 GRAND-EST
PETITCOLAS Manon 10/09/20 GRAND-EST
ESTERMANN Thais 15/09/20 GRAND-EST
CUNEY Sarah 15/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
LAFORGUE Florence 28/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
SCHMITT Melliyal 29/09/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
LAMOTHE Margot 29/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
CEOLIN Lucile 29/09/20 N-AQUITAINE
DA COSTA Clémence 30/09/20 OCCITANIE
VERILHAC Carla 05/10/20 N-AQUITAINE
ZHAO Mary 06/10/20 HDF
MAGAUD Elsa 06/10/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BOUQUET Charlotte 07/10/20 HDF
GUILLEMARD Axelle 07/10/20 AURA
DETROYE Constance 07/10/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZHAO Giselle 07/10/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
KIRSCHT Chloé 07/10/20 AURA
LUMBACA Salome 07/10/20 AURA
TAMISIER Mila 08/10/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
DUHALDE Gabrielle 08/10/20 N-AQUITAINE
TRINCADEIRO Morgane 08/10/20 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PASSIER Caroline 09/10/20 AURA
BEAUFILS Victoire 09/10/20 NORMANDIE
GIRON Léa 10/10/20 PDL
SAYAH Sarah 10/10/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GUILBAUD Jeanne 11/10/20 PDL
GUYOT Lana 12/10/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BIGLIONE Pauline 12/10/20 AURA
BOBO LLORET Celeste 12/10/20 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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KONG Alice

MELHLI Sawssane
CAMILLATO Clara
ALARD Emma
SAILLOUR Juliette
PETIT PIN Claire
CHOUVIN Clemence

RISTORCELLI Sophie

LAST NAME First name

Enroliment date
12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

13/10/20

13/10/20

13/10/20

14/10/20

15/10/20

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF

CORSE



